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199307150002
08011

07/15/1993
02:38:24

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE TATE,
BARTON L

199307130002
04121

07/13/1993
02:35:52

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HOFFMAN, H
LEWIS

7 85 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:85

199307010001
93701

07/01/1993
10:31:34

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
SHARON B

5 55 Lot#:51 Book:5
Pg:55

199307020001
94851

07/02/1993
10:02:24

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MAUNUS,
DAVID DOYLE

11 7 Lot#:21
Book:11 Pg:7

199307210002
13521

07/21/1993
09:34:08

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE YERBY,
PHILIP W JR

3 32 Lot#:32 Book:3
Pg:32

199307060001
96421

07/06/1993
12:34:52

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS,
MICHAEL K

14 16 Lot#:130
Book:14 Pg:16

199307070001
97761

07/07/1993
11:03:22

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HONEYCUTT,
SHERRI
BANAE

15 41 Lot#:9 Book:15
Pg:41

199307280002
23061

07/28/1993
05:08:16

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE NGUYEN, AN
N

6 163 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163


