Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307150002 08011	07/15/1993 02:38:24	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TATE, BARTON L						
199307130002 04121	07/13/1993 02:35:52	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOFFMAN, H LEWIS			7	85		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:85
199307010001 93701	07/01/1993 10:31:34	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, SHARON B			5	55		Lot#:51 Book:5 Pg:55
199307020001 94851	07/02/1993 10:02:24	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAUNUS, DAVID DOYLE			11	7		Lot#:21 Book:11 Pg:7
199307210002 13521	07/21/1993 09:34:08	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YERBY, PHILIP W JR			3	32		Lot#:32 Book:3 Pg:32
199307060001 96421	07/06/1993 12:34:52	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, MICHAEL K			14	16		Lot#:130 Book:14 Pg:16
199307070001 97761	07/07/1993 11:03:22	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONEYCUTT, SHERRI BANAE			15	41		Lot#:9 Book:15 Pg:41
199307280002 23061	07/28/1993 05:08:16	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NGUYEN, AN			6	163		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163